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FOR SAL! HOUsIT

SALEM'S MUST BE SOLD NOW!
Immll.u wcsacealoii can be had en this lovai, borne;' ',.t fine homea. 3 bedrooms, Uvlng room with f MVn-a-

kitchen and dlnett., lnald. utility room, large attached ""
furnabeautlful lawn and ahruba. LocaWd on Elite St i iwimorelend.

for oulck sal. at 111,110.00. Cau us.
near school and city bug. Priced

MANBRIN GARDENS
Price has been reduced to 110,300 on thle .""elly.

k S
fireplace, oil furnace, larae Urlng room, kltcher . bath, utility
room. Attached garage. Large lot with beautiful lawn. Can be bought for

1500 down. ,

DREAM HOME
REDUCED TO P. H. A. APPRAISAL

You owe it to yourselves to fee tbli VIEW HOME. If
you are a qualified buyer, YOU & YOURS may have thli
home with only $2,100.00 down full price reduced to

$10,380. Thli home hat bdwd. fin., Iron Fireman forced
air oil furnace, fireplace, mahogany paneling and many
other nice features, plui att. garage.

JOE HUTCHISON Realtor
Ph. 45743, Sun. 14789. If no answer, please call 36959.

Features (Count m)

1. Large living room
2. Large dining room
I. Breakfast nook
4. Center hallway
8. t bedrooms

, 6. Birch kitchen
1. Huge utility room
(. 1 set of plumbing

ABRAMS, B0URLAND & SKINNER
BtTILDINO411 MASONIC

Real Batata insurance
PhoneLei Ohaart 9. ALL, FOR $14,000' Rudy Calebs

1100 BUYS IT "
A neat home Is food condition, about 4 years .Id, oil heat,
plastered throuahout. .

HEED A BASBUBNTt
Herfs modem home with a baeement for ONLY 110.100.
Has fireplace and att. c erase, oood value. Oood location on N. 11th St.

BEAMED CBI1JNO UNUSUAL FIREPLACE ,
If you Ilk. something different, as. this home. 1 bedroom, and don.

- S fireplaces, redwood trim, garage. Take a look.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court lb Phone 31111 - 34111

Etc.: Henry Torvand 3IIS3 Tad Mbrrlion 350M Louie Lorcni 355K

Ralph Maddy 33411 cM

Roy Todd Real Estate
FAIRMOUNT DISTRICT

III. Urlng, Bio dlntng, kitchen, breakfast nook, 3 Stjljjsi, Bath,
utility, basement, basement, u furnace. Oarage Prlca T0. CaU Mr,
Ruth, igieeman.

LESLIE DISTRICT
Only 4 yra. old. Ua. living dining combine. Nicely arranged kitchen.

Utility, tlassed-l- a breeseway with att. garage. FenCMl back yard. Juit
4 bike, to ach. only 16.00. CaU nr. vandervort, aaleaman.

WEST SALEM'
Nice Uvlng, lie. dtn'sg, kitchen with nook, 4 bdrms. with 1 up A 1 dn.

Cloae to Mb, bus by door, I0H0O lot, fenced back yard, fruit, flowera, '

shrubs. 81700. call Mr. Rueh, salesman.

JUST COMPLETED
New, horn, with 1110 K. ft. floor apace. Nice entrance hall with

eloiet, lge. Uvlng with picture window. Dining, kit., plenty of bullt-ln- i,

utility, Ut. garage, toxloo lot. Only 110,000. CaU Mr. Simpson, salesman.

WILL TRADE
this beautiful home Including very large living rm.
with fireplace, dining, conveniently arranged kitchen. Excellent location.
, blk. from ssh. Lot I0H3I. Seller needs 3 or houae. ,13,760. CaU
Mr. Vandervort, aaleaman.

STOCK OR DAERY RANCH
9 acrea, very good soil, It ao. leaded to perm, paeture. Fenced av d.

Nice home. 9 chick, haea. 1 brooder hae. Cow barn,
stanchions. Complete irrigation system. Some farm machinery. Only
$17,000. Consider home on trade. Call Mr. Simpson, salesman.

ROY TODD, REALTOR
SM (tat. Street office phone
Eve. Phone: Buck Vandervort 3181; Simpson

Todd Ml

Grabenhorst Specials
BBAT THIS IF YOU CAN New view home, Uv. rm. with fire-

place, din. rm., dishwasher, flnlahed rumpus rm., dble. garage, oil heat.
Prlca 111,500. CALL PETER H. OEISER, SALESMAN

MANBRIN GARDENS When pets and children are welcomed. 3 bdrme.,
full basmt. Apacoui llv. rm. with fireplace. Din. rm., very convenient
kitchen with brkf. area. Lai. beautiful yard. Prlca 112,100, CALL H. K.
LATMON, SALESMAN

WHAT A VIEWI 1 bdnna. den. with fireplace, Ut. rm.. din. ra,
kitchen across the front overlooking city and mountains. Beautifully land-
scaped lot. A faome you will ba proud to own. For quick sale owner bai put
price down to 111,750. CALL J. B. LAW, SALESMAN
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

U beat, large garage, lorelr yard,
approxlmatelr it aero of ground, good
chicken rioueo, sprinkling system for
lawn and garden. 111,000. Call Pat
Kemper, 30317. 1. L. Hlmmel Realtor,
Pb. 11314. !

CLOSE BY TUB SEA on Hwy. 101, near
Newport, beautiful location,
borne and 3 lt furnished cot
tages. Electric beat. W700. w. Whit.
well. Otter Bock, Oregon. aBB

si sleeping porch, baeement,
on furnace. Richmond Dial. Ph.

all

KLUMPP'S

BUYS
FOR SPRING

"Family Value"
I b.rm. and deo, walklns dlitaoee to
eaptlol bldgf,, completely remoaeiea

and out. F. A, oil furnace and fire-

place, flep. dining rm. Outdoor barbecue,
bath up and Oown. Wonderful condition.
On'r 110.600. ternu.

"Near Leslie School"
Let ui enow you this modern home with
1 bdrme. and den with s urepiacu, aep-
arata ,r.. and dining room, large kit-

chen, hardwood floor, forced air heat-
ing plant, daylight basement. With dou-

ble plumbing, Juat a blocki to achool.
Only iis.soo,

"Have a Look"
You will aurely like this lovely S b.rm.
home with b.w. floors, and fireplace.
Tile In bath, beautiful kitchen and
dinette, large corner lot with treea. Well
worth the price 10,400.

"Please the Family"
with this good S yr. old S b.rm. home
on one floor. Lge. lot, garage, and well.
Cloae to new school. Northeast. A buy
at I7W0.

L. E. Klump, Realtor
3095 Portland Rd. Phone

Eve. or ail
MODEST homt, 1 Mraii., vired

tjiec, puemeni, fRrarv, apt.
houi Mint lot. 4 lares rooms, prlvatabth each apt. Oil beat piped each
unit. Oood frame bulldlnf, eloie In,
apleiwUd Income property. 113,400 full
price. Located 1248-5- 0 N. Winter Bt.
Write to 431 Uanbrln Drlre, Salem, Ore.

ftn

FOR SALE LOTS
lOOxlM BBILDINO LOT on Munkena St,

in a corners cut. Lot has a few trees.
Ph. 12IW. aall

LOTS MxlM North. No restriction,. 110
no a sfo. aaso

CHOICE VIEW lots In Klnawood Heights,
aewers, water, eto. Sensibly priced, easy
terme. Call owner. Phone aaeu

FOR SALE ACREAGE
BLACK SOIL 814 acrea all cultivated.

man. home, fireplace o, baamt.
Oood lie. barn, nice setting with view
among the oaks. Pvd. rd., ach. bua by
the door. 110,100. Eve. call RAT DAVIS,

BD LUKTNBEAL, REALTOR, 433
P7. High. Ph. hhM.

FOR SALE FARMS

FARMS & ACREAGES

5 ACRES
ZlfOULT. Close In N. a.
atanohlon barn, email modern
home, garage. Road on 3 aides. Would
make a good subdivision. Price $(19150.

10 ACRES
NTCB LAYIN OLAND. I mile, (S 1 1.
amall home, barn At etc. A BUY FOR

3750. 11000 down.

130 ACRES ..
CLOBB IN. 45 A. In cult. Bal In timber
e, psature, large dairy barn, milk houae,

home. POSSESSION NOW.
Price 111,000 wllh tsooo down or SILL
PART.

21 ACRES
EARLY 8KTTLER SPECIAL. No hlrin .

good aprlng. 1 miles S.E. PRICE ONLY
,3Mn wun eeoo oown.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
T. T. ANDERSON FOR A FARM

BVE. PH. 42714
OFFICE DIAL

44494,2-455- 2

hW

REAL ESTATE

MAKE MONEY WORK
fw you with this
eourt, with room for more courts. All
unit furnished. Property shows a good
return on 848,000. Call Mr. MrParlane,
KYe. 4335.
GOOD INVESTMENT

48x343 lot In a Number S business
gone oo State atreet. Has old but livable
home, returning 880 per month. A good
location for a builncns building. Only
wm. ian Mr. Mcrariane, Eve. 43348,

GROCERY STORE
doing IJOO.WO a year volume In gro-
ceries and meat, one of Salem' but.
Listing confidential. For details, see or
aii Mr, nourne, arve. pn. 17317,

TWO FOR ONE
Two homes, plus extra building lots.

1st elaaa location, on bus Hoe and mar
shopping facilities. Due to ill health.
owner will eacrltlce for quick sale, and
give terms.

Suburban Acreage Trade
A dandy amall euburban acreeae NE

with farmlni equipment for aale or
trade tor city vropertr. Nice, wry well
bnllt borne with good dry
beeement, poultry house, barn, garage
and ehop. 111,110. Will trade for home,
prefer north or eaat part of Salem.
Call Ur. Bourne for details. Bre, ph.
371 It.

$5000
That's all for this home,

aat euburban, acre.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
114 N. Capitol Ph. 11311

cll

To Place Classified Ads

Phone

unit ttuii
titittat aaiMii
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
many years. Full price 165,000.

CALL FOR DAN ISAAK, EVE. PH.
u no answer, cau

3 ACRES MINUS
Modern home. Near school,

biM and store. Small barn. Oood Mil,
Offered for sale to close estate. Oarage.Pvd. rd. Deep well. Price reducd to
87,380.

MUST SELL
1 acres, very close In. Select location,

north. Extra good soil, some straw,
bmles. Several fruit trees. Oood well.
Modern home. 30 by 40
barn, chicken house, fruit house. Let ua
show you thla one. Full price 6,350.

40 ACRES
No waite lend. 4 acres caneberrlee.

Modern home built In lose.
Oood 40 by 40 barn. Ohkken houae.
Oaraee. Tractor, mower, rake. dlae.
harrow, garden tractor. Ererrthlng goea

CALL POR SIR. LEAV3NS, EVE. PH... w aiuair, cau
UORTOAOE LOANS

30 Tear Maturity

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Office Phones: or

3031 PORTLAND ROAD
Eve. Phoneai ;,

or
If no anawer, phone

1 SB BOtiaR, basement, furnare, fenced
yard, lurnlahed. 17110. Terms. Call Itlll
.Tininga. ..

FOR SALE HOUSES
A BXAL CUTIS at into. Juit outalde tin

city llmlU N.B. oo pnM St, and real

)., beautlfuuy landscaped Jot, nl bm
horn with patloand altechad

mm kti. ceil wt. inmuii win.
jtu lukuybsax. fuuroa; ess n.
High. Ph. M

$500 DOWN
t bedroom, hardwood floor. attached
farm, abrubs and berries. Xalan dis
trict, rnon. etui. w

OI 1450 ON.
IS NITW l.EXDROOM HODS!
FULL BASEMENT. OCT IIATI
STREET, V, MILE PAST 4 OOHNXW.

11.011 13 MONTH
OPTICS AT PROJECT. PHOlfB 4S1M

311,000, ENGLEWOOD Dtitrkt, 4
Roman brick flreplaoo, mahogany

paneling. Will aell furnished or un
furnished, lets jerrerson. nor--

COUBT ST. horn, close lo cap.
ltol blduc. Lge. lot, rooming bouit or
duplex ncaslblUtlei. 11,600. 11000 will
handle. EVK. CALL PECK, ED
LUKINBEA'u, REAUTOR, III H. man.
pa. aw

OLDER TYPE DOME on Portland Road.
t. bihwar frontage, price inw.

Termi. ve. all
HOUSE os lam aornar tot, parafl

atreet, doe, to grade achool, junior
high. Would consider aom trade. Pull
prlca 17800. raauir. at azo, n. am.

.renins, all
t bedroom, 114 story borne. Ail ipaoloiu

room,, bdwd. Hit., mabof. woodwork,
fireplace, dlnlni area In kit, basement,
automatic beat, eorarad patio, double

(true, lot! X. lilt. Kveslngg At e.

all

COMPLETED APPBOX- - I
IMATELY 45 DAYS. I

ONLY 111,500 for ranch
stric borne with garage, dining
rm., fireplace, oil beat and large fenced-
in yard on pvmt. and close to bus. Eve.
call Ed. ZD LUKINBXAL, REAL
TOR, 431 N. High, Ph. an- -

FAIEMOUNI RILL 1710 John St. S bed- -
roome. dlabwaaher, disposal, xuu base.
ment. Phone alO

. Home
One and U baths on ti acre, 1 yr. new,
and In a 120,000 loca-
tion. Beautiful LR 13x33, DR 13x14,
the 4 bdrms. arg all large. Lota of cioa- -t

apace, large service porch, 3 car
' aaraae. VACANT, mora right in, and

all this Is aacrlflced at only 111,100,
11500 down and (01 per month. JUST
think op it.

Home
IN HOOVER SCHOOL CIST. Just north
of Center 6t., and only 3 yra. old. Thla
s a lovely place for the amaalngly low

price of I4S0O with ItOO down.
SEE DAVE LAZXNBY - BVI. PH. 417N

OFFICE DIAL

4:4494,2-455- 2

yr

OB TBADE, 4 bedroom houag near Rich.
mond school 17000. 4S4 8. 34th. at

Immediate Possession
BUOHTLT SUBURB Alt EAST. ROOUT

MEWER home, bdwd. fira, di
nette, neat giicnen, largg lovely llv. rm.,
oU heat, attached garage. BEST OP ALL.
THE PRICE IS ONLT 17050. rOSSTSLB
siooo oown.

PANORAMIC VIEW
op orrr and the cascades, a

home. Lovely uv. rm.,
lireplace, bdwd. fir., aeparata din. rm..
brkfat rm., adjoining kltcben, 3 large
bdrme. it bath plus shower all on flrat
fir. 2nd fir. flnlahed plywood, aaphalt
ttla fir. Full cement baamt, oil foroed-a- lr

heat, party rm., outdoor fireplaceen secluded patio. Breeseway to double

ON TUB ABOVB SEB
MR& OOLBSBEE . BVI. PH. P9I7I

'

orrics DLAL

44494,24552 yj

110

EXCEPTIONAL value, Candalarla Helgbta
I bedroom home. Living, dlntng, kitchen,
nook, and den. Only 117.500. 3sto

Drive. Olen Hamilton. a59"

NEW KE1ZER HOUB
1 Bed rme.. Living room with Vlr..

place. Lot 70 x HI. Excellent aoll for
Flowers and Garden. 3 Blocke to School
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